
 

2261H.C.A. 
1/30/2024 

           Remote Learning Medical Assistant  

                   Class Meet- In-person every Saturday or Tuesday and Thursday                    

 Month Course Start dated End dated Class time Orientation 

Date 

January REMOTE 

LEARNING 

Medical 

Assistant  

2/10/2024 4/6/2024 In-person 

Saturday 

9:00am- 

5:00pm 

2/3/2024 

10:00am  

January REMOTE 

LEARNING 

Medical 

Assistant 

2/6/2024 4/6/2024 In-person  

Tuesday 

and 

Thursday 

6-10pm 

2/3/2024 

10:00am 

                              Three weeks Externship 4/8- 4/26/2024 

April REMOTE 

LEARNING 

Medical 

Assistant 

4/20/2024 6/22/2024 In-person 

Saturday 

9:00am- 

5:00pm 

4/12/2024 

10:00am  

April REMOTE 

LEARNING 

Medical 

Assistant 

4/20/2024 6/22/2024 In-person  

Tuesday 

and 

Thursday 

6-10pm 

1/26/2024 

10:00am 

                           Three weeks Externship 6/25- 7/15/2024 

 

In-person Tuesday and Thursday from 6:00pm- 10:00pm or Saturday 9-5pm 

 


