## **Remote Learning Medical Assistant**

Class Meet- In-person every Saturday or Tuesday and Thursday					
Month	Course	Start dated	End dated	Class time	Orientation Date
January	REMOTE LEARNING Medical Assistant	2/10/2024	4/6/2024	In-person Saturday 9:00am- 5:00pm	2/3/2024 10:00am
January	REMOTE LEARNING Medical Assistant	2/6/2024	4/6/2024	In-person Tuesday and Thursday 6-10pm	2/3/2024 10:00am
Three weeks Externship 4/8- 4/26/2024					
April	REMOTE LEARNING Medical Assistant	4/20/2024	6/22/2024	In-person Saturday 9:00am- 5:00pm	4/12/2024 10:00am
April	REMOTE LEARNING Medical Assistant	4/20/2024	6/22/2024	In-person Tuesday and Thursday 6-10pm	1/26/2024 10:00am
Three weeks Externship 6/25-7/15/2024					

In-person Tuesday and Thursday from 6:00pm- 10:00pm or Saturday 9-5pm